Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 1
August 10-15, 2020
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - BEF Beef Department
Class - 900 Market Steer
Lot - 10 Beef Market Steers
Thru Lot - 15 Beef Shoulder Height Class 5
1 Smith, Hayden 0.00 379.35 - -
249 9.00 12645.00 - - - 12265.65 - - $12,645.00
733 ****Rodhes IGA, Cline Plumbing 100.00% 12645.00 0.00
$12,265.65
2 Drzazga, Ethan 0.00 199.05 . . - - - - .
39 5.00 6635.00 - - - 6435.95 - - $6,635.00
701 Mushrush Utility Contracting Inc. 100.00% 6635.00 0.00
$6,435.95
3 Feikert, Taylor 0.00 260.62 - -
46 6.25 8687.50 - - - 8426.88 - - $8,687.50
67 Denco Marketing 100.00% 8687.50 0.00
$8,426.88
4 Slaubaugh, Tierra 0.00 124.92 - - - - - - -
248 3.00 4164.00 - - - 4039.08 - - $4,164.00
189 Millersburg Tire Service 100.00% 4164.00 0.00
$4,039.08
5 Straits, Derek 0.00 108.24 - - - - - - -
273 2.75 3608.00 - - - 3499.76 - - $3,608.00
560 Paint Valley Equipment 100.00% 3608.00 0.00
$3,499.76
6 Miller, Pacee 0.00 83.10 - - o o - ——- -
176 2.00 2770.00 - - - 2686.90 - - $2,770.00
742 Schlabach Excavating 100.00% 2770.00 0.00
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Market Auction Spreadsheet
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August 10-15, 2020

Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total

Department - BEF Beef Department
Class - 900 Market Steer
Lot - 10 Beef Market Steers
Thru Lot - 15 Beef Shoulder Height Class 5

$2,686.90
7 Shumaker, Chloe 0.00 74.54 - - - - - - -
247 1.85 2484.55 - - - 2410.01 - - $2,484.55
46 POMERENE FAMILY CARE 100.00% 2484.55 0.00
$2,410.01
8 Miller, Cody 0.00 88.07
162 2.10 2935.80 - - - 2847.73 - - $2,935.80
186 Millersburg Electric, Inc 100.00% 2935.80 0.00
$2,847.73
9 Wells, Channer 0.00 69.35 - - - - - -
317 1.75 2311.75 - - - 2242.40 - - $2,311.75
703 Holmes County Beef Committee 100.00% 2311.75 0.00
$2,242.40
10 Carter, Joshua 0.00 68.63
24 1.80 2287.80 - - - 2219.17 - - $2,287.80
46 POMERENE FAMILY CARE 100.00% 2287.80 0.00
$2,219.17
11 Miller, Jessilyn 0.00 75.13 - - - - - -
173 1.75 2504.25 - - - 2429.12 - - $2,504.25
228 **Rodhe's IGA Market Place 100.00% 2504.25 0.00
$2,429.12
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - BEF Beef Department
Class - 900 Market Steer
Lot - 10 Beef Market Steers
Thru Lot - 15 Beef Shoulder Height Class 5
12 Ogi, Casey 0.00 91.67 -
195 2.20 3055.80 - - - 2964.13 - - $3,055.80
84 Feikert Concrete 100.00% 3055.80 0.00
$2,964.13
13 Kendall, Samantha 0.00 88.70 — — — - i - -
125 2.20 2956.80 - - - 2868.10 - - $2,956.80
170 Melway Paving 100.00% 2956.80 0.00
$2,868.10
14 Ball, Catlin 0.00 86.13 -
4 2.25 2871.00 - - - 2784.87 - - $2,871.00
400 TRICOR INDUSTRIAL 100.00% 2871.00 0.00
$2,784.87
15 Stitzlein, Sophia 0.00 77.05 - - - - - -
272 2.10 2568.30 - - - 2491.25 - - $2,568.30
141 JW Concessions "Eat at Joes" 50.00% 1284.15 0.00
708 Mark Render 50.00% 1284.15 0.00
$2,491.25
16 Reed, Miranda 0.00 84.58 -
213 2.25 2819.25 - - - 2734.67 - - $2,819.25
57 Commercial & Savings Bank 100.00% 2819.25 0.00
$2,734.67
17 Croskey, Landrie 0.00 114.57 - - - - - -
33 3.00 3819.00 - - - 3704.43 - - $3,819.00

Printed at 8/14/2020 7:01:19 PM



Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 4
August 10-15, 2020

Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total

Department - BEF Beef Department
Class - 900 Market Steer
Lot - 10 Beef Market Steers
Thru Lot - 15 Beef Shoulder Height Class 5

511 Hi-Point Firearms 100.00% 3819.00 0.00
$3,704.43
18 Miller, Emberlyn 0.00 67.04
165 1.75 2234.75 - - - 2167.71 - - $2,234.75
577 **Mast Farm Service - Your Steel Sve Ctr 100.00% 2234.75 0.00
$2,167.71
19 Ogi, Alexis 0.00 152.34
193 3.85 5078.15 - - - 4925.81 - - $5,078.15
560 Paint Valley Equipment 100.00% 5078.15 0.00
$4,925.81
20 Rohr, Hannah 0.00 136.29 - - - - - -
219 3.50 4543.00 - - - 4406.71 - - $4,543.00
511 Hi-Point Firearms 100.00% 4543.00 0.00
$4,406.71
21 Wallace, Joey 0.00 90.98
313 2.50 3032.50 - --- --- 2941.52 - - $3,032.50
577 **Mast Farm Service - Your Steel Sve Ctr 100.00% 3032.50 0.00
$2,941.52
22 Smith, Jessica 0.00 93.52
250 2.50 3117.50 - --- --- 3023.98 - - $3,117.50
731 Alexander Funeral Home 100.00% 3117.50 0.00
$3,023.98
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total

Department - BEF Beef Department
Class - 900 Market Steer
Lot - 10 Beef Market Steers
Thru Lot - 15 Beef Shoulder Height Class 5

23 Young, Matthew 0.00 121.80
335 3.50 4060.00 - - - 3938.20 - - $4,060.00
287 Weaver Leather Livestock 100.00% 4060.00 0.00
$3,938.20
Totals: $0.00 $2,735.67 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$91,189.70 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $88,454.03 $88,454.03 $0.00 $0.00 $91,189.70
# Animals Sold: 23 Add - On Commission: $0.00 Add-Ons : $0.00
Average Bid: 2.9935 Buyer Total + Add-Ons : $91,189.70
Average Seller Price: $3,964.77
Total Weight: 30243.00
End Of Report
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